Grocery to Grocery 41

Grocery to Grocery 41

At Turn Onto GoFer At Turn Onto GoFer
0.0 Right Flowers Parkway 0.5 0.0 Right Flowers Parkway 0.5
0.5 RightatT (single file) Buffalo Rd 1003 0.4 0.5 RightatT (single file) Buffalo Rd 1003 0.4
0.9 Straight across NC 42  (stop for light) 2.8 0.9 Straight across NC 42  (stop for light) 2.8
3.7 Bear Left (traffic) staying on Buffalo Rd 0.1 3.7 Bear Left (traffic) staying on Buffalo Rd 0.1
3.8 Bear Left Little Divine Rd 1938 1.9 3.8 Bear Left Little Divine Rd 1938 1.9
5.7 Straight across NC 96  (traffic) 2.1 5.7 Straight across NC 96  (traffic) 2.1
7.7 Straight across NC 39  (traffic) Little Divine Rd 1.9 7.7 Straight across NC 39  (traffic) Little Divine Rd 1.9

becomes Browns Pond Rd becomes Browns Pond Rd
9.6 Straight Brown's Pond Rd becomes Old 5.8 9.6 Straight Brown's Pond Rd becomes Old 5.8

Beulah Rd 1934 Beulah Rd 1934

15.4 Rest Stop Shoeheel Grocery 0.0 15.4 Rest Stop Shoeheel Grocery 0.0

15.4 Right out of Rest Stop continue on Old Beulah Rd 1.3 15.4 Right out of Rest Stop continue on Old Beulah Rd 1.3

16.7 Right Junior Rd 2375 (called Old Dam 1.8 16.7 Right Junior Rd 2375 (called Old Dam 1.8
Rd if you turn left) Rd if you turn left)

18.5 RightatT Jerusalem Church Rd 2151 1.0 185 RightatT Jerusalem Church Rd 2151 1.0

19.5 Left (no sign) Meadow Rd 2157 0.9 19.5 Left (no sign) Meadow Rd 2157 0.9

20.4 RightatT (no sign) Glendale Rd 2110 2.3 204 RightatT (no sign) Glendale Rd 2110 2.3

22.7 Right Shoeheel Rd 2127 2.6 22.7 Right Shoeheel Rd 2127 2.6

25.3 Left Old Beulah Rd 1934 0.0 25.3 Left Old Beulah Rd 1934 0.0

25.3 Rest Stop Shoeheel Grocery 0.0 25.3 Rest Stop Shoeheel Grocery 0.0

25.3 Leftout of Rest Stop  Old Beulah Rd 5.7 25.3 Leftout of Rest Stop  Old Beulah Rd 5.7

31.0 Bear Right Browns Pond Rd 1938 1.9 31.0 Bear Right Browns Pond Rd 1938 1.9

32.9 Straight across NC 39 (traffic) Browns Pond Rd 2.0 32.9 Straight across NC 39  (traffic) Browns Pond Rd 2.0
becomes Little Divine Rd becomes Little Divine Rd

34.9 Straight across NC 96  (traffic) 2.0 34.9 Straight across NC 96  (traffic) 2.0

36.9 Bear Right Buffalo Rd 1003 0.1 36.9 Bear Right Buffalo Rd 1003 0.1

37.0 RightatT (traffic-single file) Fire DeptRd 2.8 37.0 RightatT (traffic-single file) Fire DeptRd 2.8
merges into Buffalo Rd merges into Buffalo Rd

39.8 Straight across NC 42  (stop for light) 0.1 39.8 Straight across NC 42  (stop for light) 0.1

39.9 Look Right Think about the Grocery Bag's 0.3 39.9 Look Right Think about the Grocery Bag's 0.3
Almost Famous Hot Dogs Almost Famous Hot Dogs

40.2 Left Flowers Parkway 0.5 40.2 Left Flowers Parkway 0.5

40.7 Left Pineville Club Done! 40.7 Left Pineville Club Done!




